

St. Michael's Episcopal Day Preschool 2925 Bonifacio St. Concord, CA 94519 Phone: 925-685-8862

Rates Effective 3/1/17

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) \$100/child
Annual Supply Fee (Non-Refundable/Due Sept 1st/Prorated at Enrollment) \$120/child
Earthquake Supply Kit \$25/child
School T-Shirt/ Sweatshirt \$15 for T-Shirt/ \$25 for Sweatshirt

FULL DAY STUDENTS - RATE PER MONTH (Hours between 6:15 am and 6:00 pm - Includes All Meals)

Days per Week	First Child	Each Additional Child	
5	\$862	\$767	
4	\$775	\$696	
3	\$649	\$584	

6 hour rate (anything over 4 hours but in a 6 hour spot)

Days per Week	First Child	Each Additional Child
5	\$725	\$653
4	\$657	\$592
3	\$550	\$495

PRESCHOOL MORNING SESSION STUDENTS - RATE PER MONTH (Hours: 8:30 am to 12:30 pm - Includes Morning Snack and Hot Lunch)

Days per Week	First Child	Each Additional child	
5	\$585	\$526	
4	\$540	\$486	
3	\$451	\$406	

Extra Day Charges (Consult Director)

Full Day	\$49	Per Hour	\$19
Preschool Session	\$36	Per Afternoon	\$31